
 
 

   
       

 

PORCELAIN TILE

         MARVEL 3D



Graniti Vicentia provides solutions to 
create spaces that support and reflect the 

individuality, image and brand statement of 

our customers. We offer a menu of products, 

services and support to develop your project 

from the conception to completion. 

GRANITI VICENTIA BRINGS 
VALUE TO OUR CUSTOMERS

OUR GOAL IS ALWAYS TO EXCEED THE OWNER’S EXPECTATIONS.

Our approach is based on a collaborative 

team of professionals who share their 

knowledge to work on the project, 

from concept design, to the technical 

development of product solutions, through 

installation. 
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LIGHTS ON WALL
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FIELD
DISCREET AND ELEGANT.
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3D Reed

3D Crease

5 MASTERPIECES 
REINTERPRETED IN 3 
TEXTURES

Field

Calacatta Meraviglia

Calacatta Bernini

Travertine Sand

Light Majestic Travertine White
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THE PERFECT 
MATCH

Calacatta Meraviglia Travertine White

Travertine Sand Light Majestic

Calacatta Bernini

WALL TILES - 3D CREASE, 3D REED, FIELD 
Marvel 3D - Calacatta Meraviglia

MATCHING FLOOR IN TOTAL LOOK
Marvel Meraviglia - Calacatta Meraviglia

MATCHING FLOOR IN CONCRETE LOOK
Boost Balance - Pearl

WALL TILES - 3D CREASE, 3D REED, FIELD
Marvel 3D - Travertine White

MATCHING FLOOR IN TOTAL LOOK
Marvel Travertine  - White Vein Cut

MATCHING FLOOR IN WOOD LOOK
Entice - Browned Oak

WALL TILES - 3D CREASE, 3D REED, FIELD 
Marvel 3D - Travertine Sand 

MATCHING FLOOR IN TOTAL LOOK
Marvel Travertine - Sand Vein Cut

MATCHING FLOOR IN WOOD LOOK
Entice - Browned Oak

WALL TILES - 3D CREASE, 3D REED, FIELD 
Marvel 3D - Light Majestic

MATCHING FLOOR IN TOTAL LOOK
Marvel Meraviglia - Silver Majestic

MATCHING FLOOR IN CONCRETE LOOK
Boost Balance - Moon

WALL TILES - 3D CREASE, 3D REED, FIELD
Marvel 3D - Calacatta Bernini

MATCHING FLOOR IN TOTAL LOOK
Marvel Meraviglia - Calacatta Bernini 

MATCHING FLOOR IN CONCRETE LOOK
Boost Balance - Ash
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Image Gallery

3D Reed - Calacatta Meraviglia 3D Crease - Travertine White
3D Reed - Calacatta Meraviglia
Field - Calacatta Meraviglia

3D Crease - Calacatta Bernini
Field - Calacatta Bernini

3D Crease - Light Majestic
Field - Light Majestic

3D Reed - Travertine Sand
Field - Travertine Sand

3D Crease - Travertine White
Field - Travertine White

Field - Light Majestic
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CALACATTA MERAVIGLIA

inspirations in 

3D REED
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WALL
Marvel 3D Reed Calacatta Meraviglia
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

Marvel 3D Field Calacatta Meraviglia
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

FLOOR 
Boost Balance Pearl
Matte
120x120 cm | 471/4"x471/4"

TOP | Level
Habitat

Boost Balance Pearl
Matte
180x50x15 cm | 707/8"x195/8"x57/8"
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WALL
Marvel 3D Reed Calacatta Meraviglia
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

Marvel 3D Field Calacatta Meraviglia
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

FLOOR 
Boost Balance Pearl
Matte
120x120 cm | 471/4"x471/4"

TOP | Level
180x50x15 cm | 707/8"x195/8"x57/8"
Boost Balance Pearl
Matte
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WALL
Marvel 3D Reed Calacatta Meraviglia
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"
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WALL
Marvel 3D Reed Travertine Sand
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

Marvel 3D Field Travertine Sand
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

FLOOR 
Marvel Travertine Sand Vein Cut
Matte
120x240 cm | 471/4"x941/2"

SIT-ON BASIN - Up
Habitat

Marvel Travertine Sand Vein Cut
Matte 
85x50x15 cm | 331/2" / 195/8" / 57/8"
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WALL
Marvel 3D Field Travertine Sand
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

WALL
Marvel 3D Reed Travertine Sand
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

SIT-ON BASIN - Up
Habitat

Marvel Travertine Sand Vein Cut
Matte 
85x50x15 cm | 331/2" / 195/8" / 57/8"
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WALL
Marvel 3D Reed Travertine Sand
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

INSPIRATION

IMAGE 
GALLERY

3D REED

Home Bathroom

SPA Bathroom

3D CREASE

Living

Home Bathroom

Shop

FIELD

SURFACE
RANGE &
TECHNICAL
SPECS.

ENJOY THE
VIDEO

INDEX
 Marvel 3D Image gallery

28 29

https://eqrco.de/a/8a1egU


TRAVERTINE WHITE

inspirations in 
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WALL
Marvel 3D Crease Travertine White
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

Marvel 3D Field Travertine White
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

FLOOR 
Entice Browned Oak Natural
Matte Sensitech
20x120 cm | 77/8"x471/4"

INSPIRATION

IMAGE 
GALLERY

3D REED

Home Bathroom

SPA Bathroom

3D CREASE

Living

Home Bathroom

Shop

FIELD

SURFACE
RANGE &
TECHNICAL
SPECS.

ENJOY THE
VIDEO

INDEX
 Marvel 3D Image gallery

32 33

https://eqrco.de/a/8a1egU


WALL
Marvel 3D Crease Travertine White
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"
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WALL
Marvel 3D Crease Travertine White
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"
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WALL
Marvel 3D Crease Calacatta Bernini
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

Marvel 3D Field Calacatta Bernini
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

Boost Balance Ash
Matte
120x278 cm | 471/4"x1091/2"

FLOOR 
Boost Balance Ash
Matte
120x120 cm | 471/4"x471/4"

TWIN SINK - Duo
Habitat

Marvel Meraviglia Calacatta Bernini
Polished 
210x50x15 cm | 825/8”x195/8"x57/8"

SHELF - Thin
Habitat

Marvel Meraviglia Calacatta Bernini
Polished 
210x35x5 cm | 825/8”x133/4”x2”
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WALL
Marvel 3D Crease Calacatta Bernini
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

FLOOR 
Boost Balance Ash
Matte
120x120 cm | 471/4"x471/4"

WALL
Marvel 3D Field Calacatta Bernini
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

TWIN SINK - Duo
Habitat

Marvel Meraviglia Calacatta Bernini
Polished 
210x50x15 cm | 825/8”x195/8"x57/8"

SHELF - Thin
Habitat

Marvel Meraviglia Calacatta Bernini
Polished 
210x35x5 cm | 825/8”x133/4”x2”
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WALL
Marvel 3D Crease Calacatta Bernini
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"
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WALL
Marvel 3D Crease Light Majestic
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

Marvel 3D Field Light Majestic
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

FLOOR 
Boost Balance Moon
120x120 cm | 471/4"x471/4"
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WALL
Marvel 3D Crease Light Majestic
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

FLOOR 
Boost Balance Moon
120x120 cm | 471/4"x471/4"

INSPIRATION

IMAGE 
GALLERY

3D REED

Home Bathroom

SPA Bathroom

3D CREASE

Living

Home Bathroom

Shop

FIELD

SURFACE
RANGE &
TECHNICAL
SPECS.

ENJOY THE
VIDEO

INDEX
 Marvel 3D Image gallery

46 47

https://eqrco.de/a/8a1egU


LIGHT MAJESTIC

inspirations in 
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WALL
Marvel 3D Field Calacatta Meraviglia
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"

WALL
Marvel 3D Field Travertine White
50x120 cm | 195/8"x471/4"
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Surface Range 
&Technical 
Specification

Surface Range &Technical Specification

Marvel 3D Wall surface range

Wall tiles: the right choice

Technical Specification
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FIELD 3D REED
WALL TILES - Rivestimenti - Revêtements - Wandfliesen - Revestimientos - Настенная плитка
RECTIFIED MONOCALIBER - Rettificato monocalibro - Rectifié mono-calibre - Geschliffen einkalibrig - Rectificado monocalibre - Ретифицированный в одном калибре

WALL TILES - Rivestimenti - Revêtements - Wandfliesen - Revestimientos - Настенная плитка
RECTIFIED MONOCALIBER - Rettificato monocalibro - Rectifié mono-calibre - Geschliffen einkalibrig - Rectificado monocalibre - Ретифицированный в одном калибре

Marvel 3D Field Calacatta Bernini - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Field Light Majestic - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Field Calacatta Meraviglia - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Field Travertine Sand - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”Marvel 3D Field Travertine White - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Reed Calacatta Bernini - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Reed Light Majestic - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Reed Calacatta Meraviglia - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Reed Travertine Sand - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”Marvel 3D Reed Travertine White - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

8,5 mm 8,5 mm

50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4” 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”
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Marvel 3D Crease Calacatta Bernini - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Crease Light Majestic - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Crease Calacatta Meraviglia - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Marvel 3D Crease Travertine Sand - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”Marvel 3D Crease Travertine White - 50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”

Color-shading
V2 Slight Variation

Trim tiles

THANKS TO

  
                                      

 
  

  
 
 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 

www.artemide.com www.newform.it www.vistosi.it www.livingdivani.it www.ceramicacielo.it

Marvel 3D Corner 
1,4x50 cm - 5/8”x195/8”

Marvel 3D Corner A.E.
1,4x1,4 cm - 5/8”x5/8”

Available in / Disponibile in: Field Texture – All Colors.
These parts are supplied to order / I pezzi sono disponibili su ordinazione.

3D CREASE
WALL TILES - Rivestimenti - Revêtements - Wandfliesen - Revestimientos - Настенная плитка
RECTIFIED MONOCALIBER - Rettificato monocalibro - Rectifié mono-calibre - Geschliffen einkalibrig - Rectificado monocalibre - Ретифицированный в одном калибре

8,5 mm

50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/4”
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Calacatta Bernini

Light Majestic

Calacatta Meraviglia
CONCRETE LOOK MARBLE LOOK WOOD LOOK

Marvel Meraviglia

Marvel Travertine

Marvel TravertineTravertine Sand

Travertine White

White Vein Cut 

Sand Cross Cut

Silver Majestic

White Cross Cut

Sand Vein Cut 

Grey

Browned Oak 

Browned Oak 

Browned Oak 

Calacatta Meraviglia 

Moon 

Pale Oak 

Pale Oak 

Pale Oak 

Pearl  

Ash Oak 

Ash Oak 

Calacatta Bernini 

SUGGESTED 
COMBINATIONS

Boost Balance

Boost Balance

Boost Balance

Boost Balance

Boost Balance

Marvel Meraviglia

Marvel Meraviglia

Entice

Entice

Entice

Entice

Entice

Cream

Cream

Ash

Ash

Ivory 

Ivory 

Moon 

Pearl  

SAFE
Sicuro

RESISTANT
& LONG LASTING
Resistente, dura a lungo

EASY TO CLEAN
AND DISINFECT
Facile da pulire
e sanificare

HYGIENIC
Igienico

PREVENT BACTERIA 
GROWTH
Previene la crescita batterica

RECYCLABLE
Riciclabile

ECO-FRIENDLY
Ama l'ambiente

FIREPROOF
Non brucia

ZERO PVC
Zero PVC

RESISTANT TO CHEMICAL 
AGENTS & DETERGENTS
Resistente agli agenti
chimici e ai detergenti

WALL TILES: 
THE RIGHT CHOICE

Cream

Ash

Ivory 

Browned Oak 

Browned Oak 

Pale Oak 

Pale Oak 

Ash Oak 

Ash Oak 
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Technical features
Caratteristiche tecniche

Test Method
Metodo di prova

Requirements for nominal size N 
Requisiti per dimensione nominale N

Wall tiles7 cm ≤  N < 15 cm N ≥ 15 cm

(mm) (%) (mm)

Length and width 
Lunghezza e larghezza 

ISO 10545-2

± 0,4 (*) Rect. ± 0,3 (*) Rect. ± 1,0 (*) Rect. Suitable for 
Conforme

Thickness 
Spessore ± 0,5 (**) ± 10 (**) ± 0,5 (**) Suitable for 

Conforme

Straightness of sides 
Rettilineità degli spigoli ± 0,4 (***) Rect. ± 0,3 (***) Rect. ± 0,8 (***) Rect. Suitable for 

Conforme

Rectangularity 
Ortogonalità ± 0,4 (****) Rect. ± 0,3 (****) Rect. ± 1,5 (****) Rect. Suitable for 

Conforme

Surface flatness 
Planarità ISO 10545-2

c.c. ± 0,6 Rect. c.c. ± 0,4 Rect. c.c. ± 1,8 Rect.

Suitable for 
Conforme

3D WALL Not applicable
Non applicabilee.c. ± 0,6 Rect. e.c. ± 0,4 Rect. e.c. ± 1,8 Rect.

w. ± 0,6 Rect. w. ± 0,4 Rect. w. ± 1,8 Rect.

Water absorption
(in% by mass) 
Massa d’acqua assorbita
(come % della massa)

ISO 10545-3

Average >10%. When the average > 20%, this shall be indicated.
Individual value > 9%

Media >10%. Se questo valore > 20%, deve essere indicato. 
Valore Singolo > 9%

10% < EV ≤ 20%

Breaking strength 
Sforzo di rottura 

ISO 10545-4

S ≥ 600 N S ≥ 600 N

Modulus of rupture 
Resistenza alla flessione R ≥ 15 N/mm2 R ≥ 15 N/mm2

Coefficient of thermal linear expansion 
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare ISO 10545-8 Declared value 

Valore dichiarato ≤ 7MK-1

Thermal shock resistance 
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici ISO 10545-9 Pass according to EN ISO 10545-1

Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1
Resistant
Resiste

Moisture expansion (in mm/m) 
Dilatazione all’umidità (in mm/m) ISO 10545-10 Declared value 

Valore dichiarato ≤ 0,06% (0,6mm/m)

Crazing resistance 
Resistenza al cavillo ISO 10545-11 Pass according to EN ISO 10545-1

Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1
Resistant
Resiste

Bond strength/adhesion for improved cementitious 
adhesives 
Adesione a trazione con adesivi 
cementizi migliorati 

EN 1348 Declared value 
Valore dichiarato

 ≥ 1,0 N/mm2

(Class C2 - EN 12004)

Reaction to fire 
Reazione al fuoco - Class A1

Classe A1 A1 

Resistance to household chemicals and swimming 
pool salts
Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso 
domestico ed agli additivi per piscina 

ISO 10545-13

Minimum Class B
Classe minima B A

Resistance to low concentrations of 
acids and alkalis
Resistenza a basse concentrazioni 
di acidi e alcali 

Declared Class
Classe dichiarata LA

Resistance to high concentrations of 
acids and alkalis
Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni 
di acidi e alcali

Declared Class
Classe dichiarata HA

Resistance to staining
Resistenza alle macchie ISO 10545-14 Minimum Class 3

Classe 3 minima 5

Release of dangerous substances: 
Cadmium (in mg/dm2) and Lead (in mg/dm2) 
Rilascio di sostanze pericolose: 
Cadmio (in mg/dm2) e Piombo (in mg/dm2)

ISO 10545-15 Declared value 
Valore dichiarato

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb

(*)  The permissible deviation, in % or mm, of the average size for each tile (2 or 4 sides) from work size (WS). Deviazione ammissibile, in % oppure mm, della dimensione media di ogni piastrella (2 oppure 4 lati) dalla dimensione di fabbricazione (WS).
(**) The permissible deviation, in % or mm, of the average thickness for each tile from the work size thickness (WS). Deviazione ammissibile, in % oppure mm, dello spessore medio di ogni piastrella dallo spessore riportato nella dimensione di fabbricazione (WS).
(***) The maximum permissible deviation from straightness, in % or mm, related to the corresponding work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile di rettilineità, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alle dimensione di fabbricazione (WS) corrispondenti.
(****) The maximum permissible deviation from rectangularity, in % or mm, related to the corresponding work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile di ortogonalità, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alle dimensione di fabbricazione (WS) corrispondenti.
c.c. The maximum permissible deviation from centre curvature, in % or mm, related to diagonal calculated from the work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile della curvatura del centro, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alla diagonale calcolata secondo le dimensioni di fabbricazione
(WS).
e.c. The maximum permissible deviation from edge curvature, in % or mm, related to the corresponding work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile della curvatura dello spigolo, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alle dimensioni di fabbricazione (WS) corrispondenti.
w. The maximum permissible deviation from warpage, in % or mm, related to diagonal calculated from the work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile dello svergolamento, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alla diagonale calcolata secondo le dimensioni di fabbricazione (WS).

Compliant with standards EN 14411 annex L group BIII 
Compliant with standards ISO 13006 annex L group BIII 
Conforme alla norma EN 14411 Appendice L gruppo BIII
Conforme alla norma ISO 13006 Appendice L gruppo BIII

Wall tiles - Rectified monocaliber   Rivestimento - Rettificato monocalibro

50x120 cm - 195/8”x471/2”  8,5 mm ETHICAL
IDENTITY
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Certifications for export to international markets*

CERTIFICATIONS
Company certifications / Certificazioni aziendali

Product declarations / Dichiarazioni di prodotto

Product certifications / Certificazioni di prodotto

Certification for buildings / Rating dell’edificio
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Marvel 3D Wall surface range

Wall tiles: the right choice
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info@granitivicentia.com
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